¢ VEESTIVAL

09.00
10.00-11.30
11.30
12.00
12.25
1245

- 13.10
1340
14.20
14.50
15.10
15.35
15.40
15.55
1625
16.55
1730
17.55
18.10

ITALIAN R

BRANDS HATCH - 4 AUGUST 2014

Gates Open

Warm up/Practice

BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic

F1 Demonstrations

Italiano Allcomers

BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship
Lunch and Free Grid Walk

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic

F1 Demonstrations

Italiano Alicomers

Italian Bike Parade (on at Clearways bridge)
Historic Race Car Demonstrations
Italian Car Club and Owner Parade (onat Clez;\rways bridge)
BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship

Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic

ltaliano Allcomers |

Pirelli Ferrari Hillclimb Championship

Pirelli Ferrari Hillclimb Championship

Alltimings are provisional and subject to change

WWW.FESTIVALITALIA.COM - 0843 453 9000

Qualifying
Qualifying
Demo
Qualifying
Race 1
Race 2
Demo

Race 3

‘Parade

Demo
Parade
Race 4

Race 5

" Race6
Timed 1
~ Timed 2



