FESTIVAL ITALIAN

BRANDS HATCH - 14 AUGUST 2016

09.00	Gates Open ***	
10.00 - 11.30	Warm up/Practice	-
11.30	BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship	Qualifying
12.00	Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic	Qualifying
12.25	F1 Demonstrations	Demo
12.45	Italiano Allcomers	Qualifying
13.10	BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship	Race 1
13.40	Lunch and Free Grid Walk	_
14.20	Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic	Race 2
14.50	F1 Demonstrations	Demo
15.10	Italiano Allcomers	Race 3
15.35	Italian Bike Parade (on at Clearways bridge)	Parade
15.40	Historic Race Car Demonstrations	Demo
15.55	Italian Car Club and Owner Parade (on at Clearways bridge)	Parade
16.25	BRSCC Alfa Romeo Championship	Race 4
16.55	Pirelli Ferrari Formula Classic	Race 5
17.30	Italiano Allcomers	Race 6
17.55	Pirelli Ferrari Hillclimb Championship	Timed 1
18.10	Pirelli Ferrari Hillclimb Championship	Timed 2

All timings are provisional and subject to change